Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO LOQ 15IAX9 83GSOORYTR i5-12600HX 24GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX4050 FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB SSD
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

MSI SWORD 17 HX B14VEKG-053XTR I7-14700HX 32GB
DDR5 RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD 17" DOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

807,45 USD

997,50 USD

1.044,75 USD

1.596,00 USD



